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QUIZ
Answers : 1. c - 2. e - 3. a - 4. b - 5. f - 6. d.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Put the events in the correct positions 
in the table.

period / month	 event

1. May to September	 ___

2. June to August	 ___

3. May and September	 ___

4. August and September 	 ___

5. May to July	 ___

6. Early May	 ___

a) colder nights, good hotel deals
b) more chance of rain
c) Alaskan summer
d) plants and wildlife appear
e) warm, bears fish for salmon
f) sun sets after 11:00 pm


